
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

1 

59 

7B 

16 

90 

71 

13 

95 

89 

96 

97 

3 

148 

69 

44 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Jim Victor 

Steve Grundahl 

Robert Burnside 

Anders Graff 

Michael Popp 

Rich Stadther 

Kurt Fischer 

Dan Hayes 

Sharon Frey 

Patrick Donnelly 

Matt Boller 

Martin Bagby 

Joel & John Quadracci 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FF 

2FB 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

29FC 

2FF 

2FF 

2FB 

Best Tm 

2:23.333 

2:27.701 

2:28.116 

2:33.410 

2:34.274 

2:41.548 

2:43.511 

2:47.051 

2:47.591 

2:48.012 

2:51.740 

2:52.495 

2:53.042 

2:57.345 

3:05.945 

Year 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1968 

1971 

1972 

1970 

1970 

1972 

1970 

1997 

1971 

1970 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B17 

Titan Mk VI 

Winkelmann WDB1 

Titan Mk 6B 

Merlyn Mk20 

Dulon LD 9 

Lola T200 

Titan Mk VIB 

Caldwell D9 

Van Diemen FC 

Royal Formula Ford 

Lola T200 

Brabham BT29 

Engine 

1600cc 

1594cc 

1595cc 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

Orange/White 

Blue 

Red 

Silver/Black 

Orange 

Black/Red 

Green/White 

Green/White 

Red 

Black 

Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Cushing ME 

Davenport IA 

Blue Mounds WI 

Dexter MI 

Kohler WI 

Nashotah WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Fort Myers Beach FL 

Clayton MO 

St. Louis MO 

Madison WI 

Old Mill Creek IL 

Dubuque IA 

Hartland WI 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:15:25 

Road America 2016 4.080 miles 

5/13/2016 01:15 PM 


